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http://breadmonk.com/holiday-baking-library-program-recipes.html 
 

 
French Toast Custard Cups - http://breadmonk.com/french-toast-custard-cups.html 
 
Gingerbread waffles - http://breadmonk.com/waffles-for-christmas-morning.html 
 
Chocolate Mint Scones - http://breadmonk.com/chocolate-mint-scones.html 
 
Orange Biscuit Twists - http://breadmonk.com/orange-biscuit-twists.html 
 
Sausage Roll Ups - http://breadmonk.com/my-bread-blog/sausage-roll-ups 
 
Coffee Cake Exceptionale - http://breadmonk.com/coffee-cake-exceptionale.html 
 
http://breadmonk.com/my-bread-blog/coffee-cake-exceptionale-revisited 
 
Bambino Bread - http://breadmonk.com/bambino-bread.html 
 
Almond Spiral - http://breadmonk.com/my-bread-blog/almond-spiral-coffee-cake 
 
Hoska - http://breadmonk.com/hoska.html 
 
Slab Braid - https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=c2d8l0Wvzps 
 
Stollen - http://breadmonk.com/shortcut-stollen.html 
 
Bolo Rei - http://breadmonk.com/bolo-rei.html 
 
Panettone   
 

http://breadmonk.com/index.html
http://breadmonk.com/holiday-baking-library-program-recipes.html
http://breadmonk.com/french-toast-custard-cups.html
http://breadmonk.com/waffles-for-christmas-morning.html
http://breadmonk.com/chocolate-mint-scones.html
http://breadmonk.com/orange-biscuit-twists.html
http://breadmonk.com/my-bread-blog/sausage-roll-ups
http://breadmonk.com/coffee-cake-exceptionale.html
http://breadmonk.com/my-bread-blog/coffee-cake-exceptionale-revisited
http://breadmonk.com/bambino-bread.html
http://breadmonk.com/my-bread-blog/almond-spiral-coffee-cake
http://breadmonk.com/hoska.html
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=c2d8l0Wvzps
http://breadmonk.com/shortcut-stollen.html
http://breadmonk.com/bolo-rei.html

